EACECE R 1 <oih-A Ha e

INDEX TO TIIE RESOLUTIONS.

DELAWARE, ' :

STATE OF .  Governor and council authorised to
appoint commissioners Or engineers,
with others appointed by, and by Vir-.
ginia, to survey and make estimates of
expense &c. of opening a direct naviga-
tion through the sounds that run paral-
l¢l with the sea coast

Proposal to ask the Governor of to
appoint an umpire, in case of disagree-
ment of the commissioners of Virginia
and Maryland disagreeing as to the
Southern and Western boundaries of
this state

DIGEST wF THE

LAWS; . . Governor and Council authorisad to
contract for printing of the report to be
furnished by J. Buchanan and Reverdy
e Johnson
DIGEST OF INSOL-

VENT LAWS, By John' L. Dorsey—subscription

for fifty copies authorised

DOCUMENTS. Contract for printing

DONNELLY, ELIZA-
BETH; Widow of a revolutionary soldier—
half pay of a private to

DONATIONS, To academies and schools,to equalize

the,
DOOR KEEPER; H. Delegates—Sce John Quynn.

DORSEY, JOHN L. Subscription for fifty copies of the
Digest of the Insolvent Laws by, au,-
thorised

Payment therefor directed %150

" DUBOIS, EDWARD; Paymeut to, for services as commit-

tee clerk
DUNLOP, CAPT. . )
HENRY; Armourer to furnish, with fifty
gwords and fifty pistols and accoutre-
ments

75

128

79

69

34

110
113

120

56



