INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.		No.
	Governor and council authorised to appoint commissioners or engineers, with others appointed by, and by Virginia, to survey and make estimates of expense &c. of opening a direct navigation through the sounds that run parallel with the sea coast Proposal to ask the Governor of to appoint an umpire, in case of disagreement of the commissioners of Virginia and Maryland disagreeing as to the Southern and Western boundaries of this state	75 ' 128
DIGEST OF THE LAWS;	Governor and Council authorised to contract for printing of the report to be furnished by J. Buchanan and Reverdy Johnson	79
DIGEST OF INSOLVENT LAWS,	By John L. Dorsey—subscription for fifty copies authorised	110
DOCUMENTS.	Contract for printing	112
DONNELLY, ELIZ BETH;	A- Widow of a revolutionary soldier— half pay of a private to	69
DONATIONS,	To academies and schools, to equalize the,	34
DOOR KEEPER;	II, Delegates-See John Quynn.	
DORSEY, JOHN L	Subscription for fifty copies of the Digest of the Insolvent Laws by, au,-thorised Payment therefor directed \$150	110
DUBOIS, EDWARD	; Payment to, for services as commit- tee clerk	120
DUNLOP, CAPT. HENRY;	Armourer to furnish, with fifty swords and fifty pistols and accourrements	56